2016 IRRIGATED CORN ACREAGE REPORTING DATES FOR NEW MEXICO, OKLAHOMA, AND TEXAS
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Bernalillo
Chaves
Curry
Dona Ana
Eddy
Hidalgo
Lea
Luna
Quay
Roosevelt
San Juan
San Miguel
Santa Fe
Torrance
Union
Valencia
Muskogee
Noble
Nowata
Okfuskee
Oklahoma
Okmulgee
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Payne
Pittsburg
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Tillman
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2016 IRRIGATED CORN ACREAGE REPORTING DATES FOR NEW MEXICO, OKLAHOMA, AND TEXAS
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Texas
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Texas
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Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas
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County
Choctaw
Cimarron
Cleveland
Comanche
Cotton
Craig
Custer
Delaware
Dewey
Ellis
Garfield
Garvin
Grady
Grant
Greer
Haskell
Hughes
Jackson
Johnston
Kay
Kingfisher
Kiowa
Le Flore
Lincoln
Logan
Love
Mcclain
Mccurtain
Mcintosh
Major
Marshall
Mayes
Murray
Anderson
Aransas
Austin
Bailey
Bastrop
Bexar
Bosque
Bowie
Brazoria
Brazos
Briscoe
Brooks
Brown

County Code
023
025
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039
041
043
045
047
049
051
053
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061
063
065
069
071
073
075
079
081
083
085
087
089
091
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095
097
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007
015
017
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035
037
039
041
045
047
049
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2016 IRRIGATED CORN ACREAGE REPORTING DATES FOR NEW MEXICO, OKLAHOMA, AND TEXAS

State County County Code Commodity Acreage Reporting Date
Texas Burleson 051 Corn 7/15/2016
Texas Burnet 053 Corn 7/15/2016
Texas Caldwell 055 Corn 7/15/2016
Texas Calhoun 057 Corn 5/15/2016
Texas Cameron 061 Corn 5/15/2016
Texas Castro 069 Corn 7/15/2016
Texas Chambers 071 Corn 7/15/2016
Texas Collin 085 Corn 7/15/2016
Texas Colorado 089 Corn 7/15/2016
Texas Comal 091 Corn 7/15/2016
Texas Comanche 093 Corn 7/15/2016
Texas Coryell 099 Corn 7/15/2016
Texas Crosby 107 Corn 7/15/2016
Texas Dallam 111 Corn 7/15/2016
Texas Dallas 113 Corn 7/15/2016
Texas Deaf Smith 117 Corn 7/15/2016
Texas Delta 119 Corn 7/15/2016
Texas Denton 121 Corn 7/15/2016
Texas De Witt 123 Corn 5/15/2016
Texas Dimmit 127 Corn 5/15/2016
Texas Donley 129 Corn 7/15/2016
Texas Duval 131 Corn 5/15/2016
Texas Ellis 139 Corn 7/15/2016
Texas Erath 143 Corn 7/15/2016
Texas Falls 145 Corn 7/15/2016
Texas Fannin 147 Corn 7/15/2016
Texas Fayette 149 Corn 7/15/2016
Texas Floyd 153 Corn 7/15/2016
Texas Fort Bend 157 Corn 7/15/2016
Texas Frio 163 Corn 5/15/2016
Texas Galveston 167 Corn 7/15/2016
Texas Gillespie 171 Corn 7/15/2016
Texas Goliad 175 Corn 5/15/2016
Texas Gonzales 177 Corn 7/15/2016
Texas Gray 179 Corn 7/15/2016
Texas Grayson 181 Corn 7/15/2016
Texas Guadalupe 187 Corn 7/15/2016
Texas Hale 189 Corn 7/15/2016
Texas Hamilton 193 Corn 7/15/2016
Texas Hansford 195 Corn 7/15/2016
Texas Hardin 199 Corn 7/15/2016
Texas Harris 201 Corn 7/15/2016
Texas Hartley 205 Corn 7/15/2016
Texas Hays 209 Corn 7/15/2016
Texas Hidalgo 215 Corn 5/15/2016
Texas Hill 217 Corn 7/15/2016
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2016 IRRIGATED CORN ACREAGE REPORTING DATES FOR NEW MEXICO, OKLAHOMA, AND TEXAS

State County County Code Commodity Acreage Reporting Date
Texas Hockley 219 Corn 7/15/2016
Texas Hopkins 223 Corn 7/15/2016
Texas Houston 225 Corn 7/15/2016
Texas Hunt 231 Corn 7/15/2016
Texas Hutchinson 233 Corn 7/15/2016
Texas Jackson 239 Corn 5/15/2016
Texas Jefferson 245 Corn 7/15/2016
Texas Jim Hogg 247 Corn 5/15/2016
Texas Jim Wells 249 Corn 5/15/2016
Texas Johnson 251 Corn 7/15/2016
Texas Karnes 255 Corn 5/15/2016
Texas Kaufman 257 Corn 7/15/2016
Texas Kerr 265 Corn 7/15/2016
Texas Kimble 267 Corn 7/15/2016
Texas Kleberg 273 Corn 5/15/2016
Texas Lamar 277 Corn 7/15/2016
Texas Lamb 279 Corn 7/15/2016
Texas La Salle 283 Corn 5/15/2016
Texas Lavaca 285 Corn 7/15/2016
Texas Lee 287 Corn 7/15/2016
Texas Leon 289 Corn 7/15/2016
Texas Liberty 291 Corn 7/15/2016
Texas Limestone 293 Corn 7/15/2016
Texas Lipscomb 295 Corn 7/15/2016
Texas Live Oak 297 Corn 5/15/2016
Texas Lubbock 303 Corn 7/15/2016
Texas Mcculloch 307 Corn 7/15/2016
Texas Mclennan 309 Corn 7/15/2016
Texas Mcmullen 311 Corn 5/15/2016
Texas Matagorda 321 Corn 7/15/2016
Texas Maverick 323 Corn 5/15/2016
Texas Medina 325 Corn 7/15/2016
Texas Milam 331 Corn 7/15/2016
Texas Moore 341 Corn 7/15/2016
Texas Navarro 349 Corn 7/15/2016
Texas Nueces 355 Corn 5/15/2016
Texas Ochiltree 357 Corn 7/15/2016
Texas Parmer 369 Corn 7/15/2016
Texas Potter 375 Corn 7/15/2016
Texas Randall 381 Corn 7/15/2016
Texas Red River 387 Corn 7/15/2016
Texas Refugio 391 Corn 5/15/2016
Texas Roberts 393 Corn 7/15/2016
Texas Robertson 395 Corn 7/15/2016
Texas Rockwall 397 Corn 7/15/2016
Texas Rusk 401 Corn 7/15/2016
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2016 IRRIGATED CORN ACREAGE REPORTING DATES FOR NEW MEXICO, OKLAHOMA, AND TEXAS
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County
San Patricio
Sherman
Starr
Swisher
Tarrant
Terry
Titus
Tom Green
Travis
Uvalde
Victoria
Walker
Waller
Washington
Webb
Wharton
Wheeler
Wichita
Wilbarger
Willacy
Williamson
Wilson
Wise
Yoakum
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Armstrong
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Bee
Bell
Carson
Cooke

County Code
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